

PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 72972147

Data publicarii 07.09.22 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 521,71 RON - 521,71 RON

Descriere: 10100507 CIMENT IFCEM CEM II/A-LL42,5R 40KG (35 BUC/PAL) RG BUC 3,00 22,94 68,82
20013529 STECHER CERAMIC CU INEL LOHUIS BUC 2,00 5,04 10,08 20101981 SURUB
AUTOFORANT CAP HEX 5.5X32 DIN7504K 5024 BUC 30,00 0,17 5,10 20106040 BURGHIU
METAL SUPER PRO 5,5 MM HL 21166 6 BUC 3,00 5,37 16,11 20000333 BURGHIU HSS 2
HELLER BUC 2,00 1,34 2,68 20007600 BRIDA ZINCATA M12 BUC 5,00 2,92 14,60 20104374
COLIER NYLON 4.8X400 MM (100) ALB 162343 BUC 100,00 0,25 25,00 20104375 COLIER
NYLON 4.8X400 MM (100) NEGRU 162473 BUC 100,00 0,25 25,00 40001284 PRELUNGITOR
BATERIE 3/4-1/2 MF BUC 1,00 4,62 4,62 40001322 RACORD 20X3/4 M COMISA BUC 2,00 15,97
31,94 70100555 PANOU GARD ZINCAT 3.5X2000X2000 BUC 2,00 65,55 131,10 30000292
CUIE UZ GENERAL 3.0X70 KG 1,00 7,86 7,86 40004644 NIPLU REDUS 1X3/4 BRONZ EFC-
N11/34 BUC 2,00 6,30 12,60 40004471 DOP 3/4 F BRONZ EFC-DF34 BUC 2,00 3,36 6,72
40012324 BANDA TEFLON MARE EVP ELG-GA1915 BUC 9,00 3,53 31,77 40001209 PIESA
BRANSARE D110X1 PN10 BUC 2,00 18,49 36,98 70000210 SARMA NEAGRA 2.5 KG 1,40 7,56
10,58 70000218 SARMA ZINCATA 2 KG 2,40 11,34 27,22 20020725 LANT GALVANIZAT 4
30M/ROLA 41141 M 1,50 5,04 7,56 20011778 LACAT 50MM MF 675936 BUC 1,00 7,14 7,14
20002611 LACAT 38MM SOK BUC 2,00 5,04 10,08 20015556 PRISMA COLOR SPRAY CROM
ARGINTIU 91064 BUC 1,00 23,95 23,95 20000699 COADA CIOCAN 1KG LT 36101 BUC 1,00
4,20 4,20